Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:39.03
2:41.88
2:42.56
2:42.79
2:44.09
2:44.86
2:45.31
2:46.12
2:46.14
2:47.18
2:47.27
2:48.36
2:48.44
2:48.73
2:49.01
2:49.42
2:49.42
2:53.91
2:54.58
2:55.54
3:11.43

4:12.67

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:44.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
472
466
465
454
447
444
437
437
429
428
420
419
417
415
412
412
381
377
370
285

124

WA Pts

447

Round

F
H
H

m I I T m m™m =m™m I T m M I

-

Round

F

Date

06/04/19
01/02/20
11/05/19
15/03/20
19/05/18
15/01/23
04/08/18
31/01/22
14/07/18
27/05/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
08/07/17
02/04/22
13/01/18
13/05/17
13/05/17
11/03/17
05/08/17
08/04/17
03/08/16
28/09/14

Date

15/01/23

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Gloucester County Championships 2022

City of Bristol Summer Festival

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Somerset County Championships 2018

Somerset County Championships 2018

City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Development Meet

Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet

Meet

Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023

Venue

Hengrove Park
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Swansea
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
London
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove
Sheffield
Millfield
Bristol

Bristol
Swansea
Bristol
Swansea

Bristol

Venue

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Co Bristol

Co Bristol

Co Biristol

Keynsham

Keynsham

Keynsham

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Norton Rads

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:48.73
2:46.12
2:42.79
2:41.88
2:42.56
2:39.03
2:45.31
2:46.14
2:47.18
2:44.09
2:48.36
2:47.27
2:49.01
2:54.58
2:48.44
2:49.42
2:49.42
2:55.54
2:53.91
3:11.43

4:12.67

Copyright 2024

417

465
472
466
498
444
437
429

420
428
415
377
419
412
412
370
381
285

124

m I I MM

m I I I

I

02/04/22
31/01/22
15/03/20
01/02/20
11/05/19
06/04/19
04/08/18
14/07/18
27/05/18
19/05/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
13/01/18
05/08/17
08/07/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
08/04/17
11/03/17
03/08/16
28/09/14

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships 2022

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol Summer Festival

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Somerset County Championships 2018

Somerset County Championships 2018

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Development Meet

Early Season Sprint & | M Long Course Meet

Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove Park
Swansea
Hengrove LC
London
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Swansea
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol
Swansea

Bristol

Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol

Keynsham

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol

Norton Rads

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



