## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alice Harvey - (874622) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.03	498	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
2:41.88	472	Н	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	1
2:42.56	466	Н	11/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:42.79	465	F	15/03/20	The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier	Plymouth	Co Bristol	1
2:44.09	454	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:44.86	447	F	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
2:45.31	444	Н	04/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:46.12	437	F	31/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
2:46.14	437	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3
2:47.18	429	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Keynsham	1
2:47.27	428	Н	10/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield		1
2:48.36	420	F	10/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Keynsham	1
2:48.44	419	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Keynsham	3
2:48.73	417	F	02/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
2:49.01	415	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:49.42	412	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:49.42	412	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:53.91	381	F	11/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:54.58	377	Н	05/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:55.54	370	F	08/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
3:11.43	285	F	03/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Development Meet	Swansea	Co Bristol	3
4:12.67	124	F	28/09/14	Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet	Bristol	Norton Rads	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.86	447	F	15/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1

							Page 2 / 2
2:48.73	417	F	02/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
2:46.12	437	F	31/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
2:42.79	465	F	15/03/20	The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier	Plymouth	Co Bristol	1
2:41.88	472	Н	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	1
2:42.56	466	Н	11/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:39.03	498	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
2:45.31	444	Н	04/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:46.14	437	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	3
2:47.18	429	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Keynsham	1
2:44.09	454	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:48.36	420	F	10/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Keynsham	1
2:47.27	428	Н	10/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield		1
2:49.01	415	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:54.58	377	Н	05/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Bristol	1
2:48.44	419	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Keynsham	3
2:49.42	412	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:49.42	412	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:55.54	370	F	08/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:53.91	381	F	11/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
3:11.43	285	F	03/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Development Meet	Swansea	Co Bristol	3
4:12.67	124	F	28/09/14	Early Season Sprint & I M Long Course Meet	Bristol	Norton Rads	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS